        INDOOR / OUTDOOR  IP67  ELECTRONIC POWER  SUPPLY
                                        INPUT  100 - 240VAC / 277VAC     ( DIMMER  0 - 10VDC )
LUMIRON LUMIRON CC  / OUTPUT WATT SIZE DIMM. SECOND SPECIAL IP CLASS
PART # MODEL ELECTRONIC CV VOLTAGE INCH DIM DIM 0 - 10V
7000 - PS - 4308 LMPG60M12VDC ELECTRONIC CV 12VDC 60W 6.5 X 1.7 X 1.3 Y Y * 67 CLASS 2
7000 - PS - 4309 LMPG60M24VDC ELECTRONIC CV 24VDC 60W 6.5 X 1.7 X 1.3 Y Y * 67 CLASS 2
7000 - PS - 4304 LMPG240M12VDC ELECTRONIC CV 12VDC 240W 9.5 X 2.7 X 1.6 Y Y 67
7000 - PS - 4304D LMPG240M12VDC - DM ELECTRONIC CV 12VDC 240W 9.5 X 2.7 X 1.6 Y Y Y 67
7000 - PS - 4305 LMPG240M24VDC ELECTRONIC CV 24VDC 240W 9.5 X 2.7 X 1.6 Y Y 67
7000 - PS - 4305D LMPG240M24VDC - DM ELECTRONIC CV 24VDC 240W 9.5 X 2.7 X 1.6 Y Y Y 67
7000 - PS - 4306 LMPG320M12VDC ELECTRONIC CV 12VDC 320W 10 X 3.6 X 1.8 Y Y 67
7000 - PS - 4306D LMPG320M12VDC - DM ELECTRONIC CV 12VDC 320W 10 X 3.6 X 1.8 Y Y Y 67
7000 - PS - 4307 LMPG320M24VDC ELECTRONIC CV 24VDC 320W 10 X 3.6 X 1.8 Y Y Y 67
7000 - PS - 4307D LMPG320M24VDC - DM ELECTRONIC CV 24VDC 320W 10 X 3.6 X 1.8 Y Y Y 67
7000 - PS - 4316D LMPG600M12VDC - DM ELECTRONIC CV 12VDC 600W 11 X 5.7 X 1.9 Y Y Y 67
7000 - PS - 4377D LMPG600M24VDC - DM ELECTRONIC CV 24VDC 600W 11 X 5.7 X 1.9 Y Y Y 67
                     Lumiron:   20725 NE. 16 AVE. # A-33  MIAMI, FLORIDA 33179.  TEL:305-652-2599      WWW.LUMIRON.COM       SALES@LUMIRON.CO